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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 AG 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections: 30 Stein-Minchwilen

Verein
Société

Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Minchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Teilnehmer
Participants

0
52
58
13
29

152
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2021 Zunahme
Augmentation

94
46
15
27

182

0
-42
12

0
-45
26
-13
7

%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

0
25
41
10
17

93

Karten

Cartes

0
27
45
12
18

102
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